Full Plates
Full Potential

ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

2020 Emergency Fund for School Closures Report

Airline CSD $500 Hancock
Alexander Public Schools $1,750 Washington
Alfond Youth Center $5,750 Kennebec
Andover Public Schools $3,625 Oxford
Aroostook CAP $6,250 Aroostook
Athens Public Schools $750 Somerset
Auburn Public Schools $3,000 Androscoggin
Baileyville Public Schools $3,500 Washington
Bangor Public Schools $5,750 Penobscot
Bath YMCA $2,750 Sagadahoc
Biddeford Public Schools $3,000 York
Boothbay-Boothbay Hbr CSD $1,750 Lincoln
Brewer Public Schools $4,500 Penobscot
Brunswick Public Schools $5,750 Cumberland
Calais Public Schools $500 Washington
Cape Elizabeth Public Schools $2,875 Cumberland
Caswell Public Schools $3,750 Aroostook
Charlotte Public Schools $1,000 Washington
Cherryfield Public Schools $1,750 Washington
Connor Consolidated School-EUT $1,000 Aroostook
Cutler Public Schools $500 Washington
Dayton Public Schools $2,000 York
Dedham Public Schools $500 Hancock
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD $1,500 Hancock

East Machias Public Schools $500 Washington
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East Millinocket Public Schools

East Range CSD

Easton Public Schools
Ellsworth Public Schools
Eustis Public Schools

Five Town CSD
Georgetown Public Schools
Gorham Public Schools
Greenbush Public Schools
Harmony Public Schools
Hermon Public Schools
Hope Public Schools
Indian Township

Kittery Public Schools
Lewiston Public Schools
Limestone Public Schools
Lincolnville Public Schools
Lisbon Public Schools
Machias Public Schools
Madawaska Public Schools
Medway Public Schools
Millinocket Public Schools
Mount Desert Public Schools
MSAD 27

MSAD 46

Orrington Public Schools
Otis Public Schools
Pleasant Point

Portland Public Schools

Princeton Public Schools

$2,875
$2,500
$2,875

$750
$2,500
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$2,750
$3,500
$2,000
$4,375
$1,000
$4,750
$2,000

$750
$2,250
$3,250
$5,500
$4,750
$2,750
$4,500
$7,000
$5,750
$2,250
$1,500

$500

$750
$1,000
$3,250

Penobscot
Washington
Aroostook
Hancock
Franklin
Knox
Sagadahoc
Cumberland
Penobscot
Somerset
Penobscot
Knox
Washington
York
Androscoggin
Aroostook
Waldo
Androscoggin
Washington
Aroostook
Penobscot
Penobscot
Hancock
Aroostook
Penobscot
Penobscot
Hancock
Washington
Cumberland

Washington



RSU 01 - LKRSU $1,750 Sagadahoc
RSU 02 $5,875 Kennebec
RSU 03/MSAD 03 $8,000 Waldo
RSU 04 $5,250 Androscoggin
RSU 06/MSAD 06 $5,000 Cumberland
RSU 08/MSAD 08 $750 Knox
RSU 09 $6,500 Franklin
RSU 10 $1,500 Oxford
RSU 11/MSAD 11 $2,250 Kennebec
RSU 12 $4,500 Kennebec
RSU 13 $7,000 Knox
RSU 14 $2,500 Cumberland
RSU 15/MSAD 15 $5,750 Cumberland
RSU 16 $2,500 Androscoggin
RSU 17/MSAD 17 $1,500 Oxford
RSU 18 $7,000 Kennebec
RSU 19 $750 Penobscot
RSU 20 $750 Waldo
RSU 21 $4,000 York
RSU 22 $5,750 Penobscot
RSU 23 $1,500 York
RSU 24 $3,000 Hancock
RSU 26 $1,000 Penobscot
RSU 29/MSAD 29 $5,000 Aroostook
RSU 30/MSAD 30 $2,500 Penobscot
RSU 31/MSAD 31 $4,875 Penobscot
RSU 33/MSAD 33 $3,750 Androscoggin
RSU 34 $8,250 Penobscot
RSU 35/MSAD 35 $2,500 York

RSU 39 $4,250 Aroostook



RSU 40/MSAD 40 $2,000 Knox
RSU 41/MSAD 41 $5,000 Piscataquis
RSU 44/MSAD 44 $5,500 Oxford
RSU 45/MSAD 45 $3,750 Aroostook
RSU 49/MSAD 49 $3,500 Somerset
RSU 52/MSAD 52 $3,000 Androscoggin
RSU 53/MSAD 53 $3,500 Somerset
RSU 54/MSAD 54 $9,000 Somerset
RSU 56 $2,000 Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57 $7,000 York
RSU 58/MSAD 58 $5,750 Franklin
RSU 59/MSAD 59 $3,750 Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60 $6,000 York
RSU 61/MSAD 61 $9,000 Washington
RSU 63/MSAD 63 $2,500 Penobscot
RSU 64/MSAD 64 $6,500 Penobscot
RSU 67 $3,250 Penobscot
RSU 70/MSAD 70 $3,250 Aroostook
RSU 71 $5,750 Waldo
RSU 72/MSAD 72 $1,500 Oxford
RSU 73 $6,000 Androscoggin
RSU 74/MSAD 74 $2,000 Somerset
RSU 75/MSAD 75 $7,000 Sagadahoc
RSU 78 $3,000 Franklin
RSU 79/MSAD 01 $2,000 Aroostook
RSU 80/MSAD 04 $4,500 Piscataquis
RSU 83/MSAD 13 $4,250 Somerset
RSU 84/MSAD 14 $1,000 Washington
RSU 86/MSAD 20 $3,500 Aroostook

RSU 87/MSAD 23 $3,750 Penobscot



RSU 88/MSAD 24 $S500 Aroostook
Saco Public Schools $7,500 York
Sanford Public Schools $7,250 York
Scarborough Public Schools $3,750 Cumberland
Sedgwick Public Schools $1,500 Hancock
South Portland Public Schools $5,000 Cumberland
St George Public Schools $4,500 Knox
Trenton Public Schools $1,500 Hancock
Waldo CAP $3,000 Waldo
Washington Academy $5,750 Washington
Waterville Public Schools $5,000 Kennebec
Wells-Ogunquit CSD $750 York
West Bath Public Schools $3,625 Sagadahoc
Westbrook Public Schools $4,000 Cumberland
Whiting Public Schools $1,750 Washington
Wiscasset Public Schools $500 Lincoln
Woodland Public Schools $3,750 Aroostook
Yarmouth Schools $1,500 Cumberland
York Public Schools $5,500 York
YWCA Central Maine $1,250 Androscoggin
Mid Coast Maine Community Action $2,250 Sagadahoc
Harpswell Coastal Academy S500 Cumberland
Healthy Lincoln County $1,000 Lincoln
AOS 93 $4,500 Lincoln
Monhegan Plantation School Department $500 Lincoln
SU 93 $1,500 Hancock

TOTAL $469,750



