

2020 Emergency Fund for School Closures Report

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
Airline CSD	\$500	Hancock
Alexander Public Schools	\$1,750	Washington
Alfond Youth Center	\$5,750	Kennebec
Andover Public Schools	\$3,625	Oxford
Aroostook CAP	\$6,250	Aroostook
Athens Public Schools	\$750	Somerset
Auburn Public Schools	\$3,000	Androscoggin
Baileyville Public Schools	\$3,500	Washington
Bangor Public Schools	\$5,750	Penobscot
Bath YMCA	\$2,750	Sagadahoc
Biddeford Public Schools	\$3,000	York
Boothbay-Boothbay Hbr CSD	\$1,750	Lincoln
Brewer Public Schools	\$4,500	Penobscot
Brunswick Public Schools	\$5,750	Cumberland
Calais Public Schools	\$500	Washington
Cape Elizabeth Public Schools	\$2,875	Cumberland
Caswell Public Schools	\$3,750	Aroostook
Charlotte Public Schools	\$1,000	Washington
Cherryfield Public Schools	\$1,750	Washington
Connor Consolidated School-EUT	\$1,000	Aroostook
Cutler Public Schools	\$500	Washington
Dayton Public Schools	\$2,000	York
Dedham Public Schools	\$500	Hancock
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$1,500	Hancock
East Machias Public Schools	\$500	Washington

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
East Millinocket Public Schools	\$2,875	Penobscot
East Range CSD	\$2,500	Washington
Easton Public Schools	\$2,875	Aroostook
Ellsworth Public Schools	\$750	Hancock
Eustis Public Schools	\$2,500	Franklin
Five Town CSD	\$1,000	Knox
Georgetown Public Schools	\$3,500	Sagadahoc
Gorham Public Schools	\$1,000	Cumberland
Greenbush Public Schools	\$2,750	Penobscot
Harmony Public Schools	\$3,500	Somerset
Hermon Public Schools	\$2,000	Penobscot
Hope Public Schools	\$4,375	Knox
Indian Township	\$1,000	Washington
Kittery Public Schools	\$4,750	York
Lewiston Public Schools	\$2,000	Androscoggin
Limestone Public Schools	\$750	Aroostook
Lincolnville Public Schools	\$2,250	Waldo
Lisbon Public Schools	\$3,250	Androscoggin
Machias Public Schools	\$5,500	Washington
Madawaska Public Schools	\$4,750	Aroostook
Medway Public Schools	\$2,750	Penobscot
Millinocket Public Schools	\$4,500	Penobscot
Mount Desert Public Schools	\$7,000	Hancock
MSAD 27	\$5,750	Aroostook
MSAD 46	\$2,250	Penobscot
Orrington Public Schools	\$1,500	Penobscot
Otis Public Schools	\$500	Hancock
Pleasant Point	\$750	Washington
Portland Public Schools	\$1,000	Cumberland
Princeton Public Schools	\$3,250	Washington

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
RSU 01 - LKRSU	\$1,750	Sagadahoc
RSU 02	\$5,875	Kennebec
RSU 03/MSAD 03	\$8,000	Waldo
RSU 04	\$5,250	Androscoggin
RSU 06/MSAD 06	\$5,000	Cumberland
RSU 08/MSAD 08	\$750	Knox
RSU 09	\$6,500	Franklin
RSU 10	\$1,500	Oxford
RSU 11/MSAD 11	\$2,250	Kennebec
RSU 12	\$4,500	Kennebec
RSU 13	\$7,000	Knox
RSU 14	\$2,500	Cumberland
RSU 15/MSAD 15	\$5,750	Cumberland
RSU 16	\$2,500	Androscoggin
RSU 17/MSAD 17	\$1,500	Oxford
RSU 18	\$7,000	Kennebec
RSU 19	\$750	Penobscot
RSU 20	\$750	Waldo
RSU 21	\$4,000	York
RSU 22	\$5,750	Penobscot
RSU 23	\$1,500	York
RSU 24	\$3,000	Hancock
RSU 26	\$1,000	Penobscot
RSU 29/MSAD 29	\$5,000	Aroostook
RSU 30/MSAD 30	\$2,500	Penobscot
RSU 31/MSAD 31	\$4,875	Penobscot
RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$3,750	Androscoggin
RSU 34	\$8,250	Penobscot
RSU 35/MSAD 35	\$2,500	York
RSU 39	\$4,250	Aroostook

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
RSU 40/MSAD 40	\$2,000	Knox
RSU 41/MSAD 41	\$5,000	Piscataquis
RSU 44/MSAD 44	\$5,500	Oxford
RSU 45/MSAD 45	\$3,750	Aroostook
RSU 49/MSAD 49	\$3,500	Somerset
RSU 52/MSAD 52	\$3,000	Androscoggin
RSU 53/MSAD 53	\$3,500	Somerset
RSU 54/MSAD 54	\$9,000	Somerset
RSU 56	\$2,000	Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57	\$7,000	York
RSU 58/MSAD 58	\$5,750	Franklin
RSU 59/MSAD 59	\$3,750	Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60	\$6,000	York
RSU 61/MSAD 61	\$9,000	Washington
RSU 63/MSAD 63	\$2,500	Penobscot
RSU 64/MSAD 64	\$6,500	Penobscot
RSU 67	\$3,250	Penobscot
RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$3,250	Aroostook
RSU 71	\$5,750	Waldo
RSU 72/MSAD 72	\$1,500	Oxford
RSU 73	\$6,000	Androscoggin
RSU 74/MSAD 74	\$2,000	Somerset
RSU 75/MSAD 75	\$7,000	Sagadahoc
RSU 78	\$3,000	Franklin
RSU 79/MSAD 01	\$2,000	Aroostook
RSU 80/MSAD 04	\$4,500	Piscataquis
RSU 83/MSAD 13	\$4,250	Somerset
RSU 84/MSAD 14	\$1,000	Washington
RSU 86/MSAD 20	\$3,500	Aroostook
RSU 87/MSAD 23	\$3,750	Penobscot

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
RSU 88/MSAD 24	\$500	Aroostook
Saco Public Schools	\$7,500	York
Sanford Public Schools	\$7,250	York
Scarborough Public Schools	\$3,750	Cumberland
Sedgwick Public Schools	\$1,500	Hancock
South Portland Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
St George Public Schools	\$4,500	Knox
Trenton Public Schools	\$1,500	Hancock
Waldo CAP	\$3,000	Waldo
Washington Academy	\$5,750	Washington
Waterville Public Schools	\$5,000	Kennebec
Wells-Ogunquit CSD	\$750	York
West Bath Public Schools	\$3,625	Sagadahoc
Westbrook Public Schools	\$4,000	Cumberland
Whiting Public Schools	\$1,750	Washington
Wiscasset Public Schools	\$500	Lincoln
Woodland Public Schools	\$3,750	Aroostook
Yarmouth Schools	\$1,500	Cumberland
York Public Schools	\$5,500	York
YWCA Central Maine	\$1,250	Androscoggin
Mid Coast Maine Community Action	\$2,250	Sagadahoc
Harpswell Coastal Academy	\$500	Cumberland
Healthy Lincoln County	\$1,000	Lincoln
AOS 93	\$4,500	Lincoln
Monhegan Plantation School Department	\$500	Lincoln
SU 93	\$1,500	Hancock
TOTAL	\$469,750	